
St Joseph’s Primary School Schofields 

Term 3                     Week 9       9 September 2015 

St Joseph’s Update 

Cake Day Tomorrow 

S3Blue are hosting a cake day Thursday 
10th September at recess and lunch. Items 

will be approx 50Cents each. 

 Week 10 GOSPEL ACTION – Being Faithful 

Save the Date  

Saturday 24th October Fundraiser Shopping  

ONE WEEK TO GO 
Congratulations St Joseph’s we are 
still at the top of the leader board, 
Just one week to go. Please ensure 
receipts are uploaded by 13th 
September. We have a great 
opportunity here and it is all thanks to 
the parent & school community. 
Together we can..... 

Dear Parents and Carers, 
 

Next Thursday at St Joseph’s will be a “Spring into 

Summer” Mufti Day, fundraising for the Year 6 graduating 

class of 2015. 
 

The students are invited to dress in their favourite Spring and 

or Summer outfits. Please ensure that all clothing is safe and 

also sunsafe - no singlets, midriff tops, sandles or thongs. All 

tops and dresses should have sleeves to cover the shoulders. 

Also, don’t forget a sunsafe hat! 
 

The children are invited to complete the colouring page they 

received yesterday or they can pick one up from the school 

office. Lucky winners in each class will win a “cool” prize. 
 

Don’t forget to send a Gold Coin donation on the day. 



2015201520152015            Term 3Term 3Term 3Term 3    Week 9 Thurs 10th September Cake Day S3B hosting / Chess Lessons  Fri 11th September Yr 12 Graduation Mass & Terra Day Stage 3 Attending Week 10 Mon 14th September Kindergarten Excursion to Featherdale Wildlife Park  Wed 16th September Primary Gymnastics / Playgroup 8.30-10.30am /Student Banking  Thurs 17th September Spring into Summer Mufti Day Gold coin donation / Chess Lessons  Fri 18th September End of Term Mass 12pm / Assembly Year 4 hosting    Term 4Term 4Term 4Term 4    Week 1 Tues 6th October First day Term 4  Wed 7th October Student Banking/ Playgroup 8.30-10.30am Week 2 Mon 12th October National Rosary Week / Missions Week  Tues 13th October Kinder Orientation Evening  Wed 14th October Student Banking / Playgroup 8.30-10.30am  Fri 16th October Children’s Mission Liturgy 12noon / School Assembly 1.30pm  Sat/Sun 17th/18th October Working Bee Week 3 Sat 24th October Shopping Trip Fundraiser Week 4 Fri 30th October All Saints Day in class liturgy / School Assembly 1.30pm Week 5 Fri 6th November Kinder 2016 Fun afternoon Week 6 Tues 10th November Year 2 Excursion Warragamba Dam  Wed 11th November Stud Banking / Playgroup / Remembrance Day Ceremony  11am  Fri 13th November School Assembly 1.30pm / Christmas Disco Week 7 Mon  16th November Kinder Orientation  Tues 17th November Kinder Orientation  Fri 20th November Primary Swimming Carnival Emerton Leisure Centre 9-12.30 Week 8 Mon 23rd November Kinder Orientation  Tues 24th November Kinder Orientation  Fri 27th November Parent Helper liturgy 12noon School Assembly Week 9 Thur 3rd December Year 6 Big Night In Week 10 Tues 8th December Year 6 Graduation Mass 6.30pm  Fri 11th December Class Promotions Day / School Assembly /Christmas Carols Concert Week 11 Tues 15th December Motiv8 Year 6 Big Day In  Wed 16th December End of Year Mass 10am / Year 6 Guard of honour 2.15pm School Closes 

 Sat 21st November School Fete 

IMPORTANT DATES 


